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Performance 2021/22

Key Stage 4 (2021/22)

Progress 8 score
Attainment 8 score

Students achieving a good pass in English
and Mathematics (Grade 5)

Students entering the EBacc
EBacc average points score

Sixth Form (2021/22)

Attainment

Average points per entry (APE)
A Level

Vocational (Applied General)

Destinations (at the end of 2019/20)

Retention 2019/20

0.48
55.25
68.4%

64.2%
5.12

34.58 (C+)
32.23 (Distinction -)

86% in sustained
education, employment
or training (significantly
above average)

62% in sustained
education (significantly
above average)

89% of A Level
students retained

94% of Applied General
students retained



