

Performance 2021/22

Key Stage 4 (2021/22)

Progress 8 score	0.48
Attainment 8 score	55.25
Students achieving a good pass in English and Mathematics (Grade 5)	68.4%
Students entering the EBacc	64.2%
EBacc average points score	5.12

Sixth Form (2021/22)

Attainment

Average points per entry (APE)

A Level 34.58 (C+)

Vocational (Applied General) 32.23 (Distinction -)

Destinations (at the end of 2019/20) 86% in sustained

education, employment or training (significantly

above average) 62% in sustained education (significantly

above average)

Retention 2019/20 89% of A Level

students retained

94% of Applied General

students retained